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Town of North Elba
2693 Main St, Ste. 305
Lake Placid, NY 12946

Phone: (518) 523-9518/ Fax: (518) 523-9277

Short Term Rental

New

LICENSE NUMBER:
EMERGENCY CONTACT:
ISSUED TO:

ADDRESS OF RENTAL PROPERTY:

MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY:
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES:
VALID FROM:

VALID THROUGH:

ISSUED ON:

2025-STR-0377

CraigP

MC Del Properties, LLC (Michael DelSignore)
52 CUMMINGS RD--MARCY

10

3

10/23/2025

10/31/2026

10/23/2025

518.354.7252

This license is NON-TRANSFERABLE




